BACK-LIGHTS
to emphasize the shape and
contours of the controlled object.
COMPACT DESIGN
HOMOGENOUS LIGHT FIELD
UNIVERSAL MOUNTING
ROUGH, METAL HOUSING
Ordering Code
BL 50 R 4S
Back Light illuminated area wavelength 4 - pin
S - strobe function
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
model series active illumination area wavelength
BL-50W-4S 50 × 50 mm white
BL-50R-4S 50 × 50 mm 633 nm
BL-50IR-4S 50 × 50 mm 850 nm
BL-85W-4S 85 × 85 mm white
BL-85R-4S 85 × 85 mm 633 nm
BL-85IR-4S 85 × 85 mm 850 nm
BL-130W 130 × 130 mm white
BL-130R 130 × 130 mm 633 nm
BL-180W 180 × 180 mm white
BL-180R 180 × 180 mm 633 nm
BL-230W 230 × 230 mm white
BL-230R 230 × 230 mm 633 nm
BL-280W 280 × 280 mm white
BL-280R 280 × 280 mm 633 nm
BL-340R 340 × 340 mm 633 nm
A
Model A length (mm) B height (mm) C width (mm) Active lighting
area
Weight
BL-50-4S   68   72 11 50 × 50 mm 85 g
BL-85-4S 110 110 11 85 × 85 mm 180 g
BL-130… 160 160 11 130 × 130 mm 350 g
BL-180… 210 210 11 180 × 180 mm
BL-230… 260 260 11 230 × 230 mm 780 g
BL-280… 310 310 11 280 × 280 mm 1060 g
BL-340… 380 380 11 340 × 340 mm
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT
Model BL-50W-4S BL-50R-4S BL-50IR-4S BL-85W-4S BL-85R-4S BL-85IR-4S BL-130W BL-130R
Voltage Span Un 18-28 V 20-28 V 21-28 V 18-28 V 20-28 V 21-28 V 18-28 V 20-28 V
Nominal Voltage Ujm 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V 24 V